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RADGIAFARMIBSTOD
LANDBUNABDARINS

Hollarodun fyrir yfirlit a Holum i Hjaltadal

fostudaginn 18.juni

Uppruni
Kjartansstadakoti
Gardi

Skipaskaga

Rip
Grimarsstodum
Varmalandi

Leekjarbotnum
Gardsa
Glaesibae

Holum
Fornhaga Il

Osi
Varmalaek

Ysta-Gerdi
Hofi & Hofdastrond

Heeli
Stéru-Grof sydri
Bjarnastadahlid

Fitjum
Berglandi |

Saudanesi
Prestsbae

Varmalaek
Sydra-Skoérdugili
Kalfsstodum

Hvammi 2
Hofi & Hofdastrond

kl. 08:00
7v. og eldri hryssur
Holl1  Fezedingarnr. Nafn
1S2011257450 Sandra
1S2009257069 Snilld
1S2014201045 Déra
Holl2 152012257016 Gletta
1IS2006235631 Urdur
IS2014257366  Vissa
Holl 3 152014286808 Maisol
1S2009265870 Sleda
1S2014257311 Glodis
Holl4 152014258309 Framsokn
1S2013265888 Matthildur
Holl5 152013265247 Hrénn
1S2014257809 Nattran
Holl6 152014265734 Drottning
1S2013258150 Gjof
Holl 7 152013256461 Asjéna
1S2014257435 Frigg
1S2014257923 Lipurtd
Holl8 152012257767 Alfadis
1S2012258102 Djorfung
Holl9 152014267180 Dogg
1S2014201167 bra
6 vetra hryssur
Holl 10 152015257808 Perla
1S2015257519 Kolfinna
152015258592 Kvika
Kaffi/brautarhlé 20 min
Holl 11 152015256070 Elding
1S2015258150 Grima
1IS2015258306 Gefjun

Holum

Adaleink.
7,46
7,7
7,74

7,48
7,56
7,62

7,68
7,73
8,04

7,76
7,98

7,83
7,87

7,9
8,41

7,89
7,97
8,05

7,98
8,08

8,29
8,55

7,56
7,64
7,85

7,61
7,78
7,86

Synandi

Alexander Uekotter
Bjarni Jonasson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Julian Veith
Liney Maria Hjalmarsdottir

Jessie Huijbers
Bjarni Jonasson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Agnar bPér Magnusson

Bjarni Jonasson
Liney Maria Hjalmarsdéttir

Pérhallur Runar borvaldsson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Bjarni Jonasson
Skapti Steinbjornsson
Gisli Gislason

Agnar bPér Magnusson
Fridgeir Ingi J6hannsson

Bjarni Jonasson
pérarinn Eymundsson

Liney Maria Hjadlmarsdottir
Elvar Eylert Einarsson
Barbara Wenz|

pérarinn Eymundsson
Bjarni Jonasson
Barbara Wenz|



Holl 12

Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

152015258104 Hatid

1S2015255010 Toppa
1S2015267050 Dimma
1S2015287669 Snerra
1S2015258590 Gnott

152015255054 Snilld

152015267170 Tilfinning
152015256080 Pruma
152015258096 Spenna
1S2015258160 Stjornudis

152015265050 Hula

1S2015201232 Gola
1S2015245100 Skuggadis

152015258520 Heidur
152015258431 For

152015258097
1S2015257003

Bylgja
Kamma

5 vetra hryssur
1S2016257755 Eindis
152016266050 Embla
1S2016235263 Mist

152016258595 Saga
152016245306 Jonina
152016258127 Gullbra

Matarhlé 1 kist.

152016288730 Hafdis
152016255115 Munud
152016257591 Dis

1S2016265485 Maistjarna
1S2016267180 Rémantik
1S2016258449 Fjodur

1S2016258304 Staka

Berglandi |
Grof

Bjarnast6dum

Sydri-Gegnishélum

Kalfsstodum

Efri-Fitjum
Saudanesi

Hvammi 2
Bz

pufum
Grund

Tvennu
Hrisholi 1

Hofsstadaseli
Kyrholti

Bae
Saudarkroki

Vindheimum
Grenivik
Einhamri 2

Kalfsstodum
Firdi
Breedraa

Kringlu 2
Leekjaméti Il
Ytra-Vallholti

Naustum Il|
Saudanesi

Enni
Holum

7,71
7,78

7,81
7,86
7,9

7,96
8,11

7,88
8,1

8,1
8,27

8,23
8,3

8,39
8,47

8,6
8,64

7,37
7,8
7,81

8,01
8,03
8,04

7,89
7,9
7,97

8,28
8,28

7,97
8,3

Fridgeir Ingi J6hannsson
Jessie Huijbers

Pdérarinn Eymundsson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth
Barbara Wenzl|

Tryggvi Bjornsson
Bjarni Jonasson

Pérarinn Eymundsson
Barbara Wenz|

Gisli Gislason
Anna Kristin Fridriksdottir

Barbara Wenzl|
Agnar bér Magnusson

Bjarni Jonasson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Barbara Wenzl|
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Julian Veith
Bjarni Jénasson
Agnar bPér Magnusson

Barbara Wenzl
Pérarinn Eymundsson
Tryggvi Bjoérnsson

Gisli Gislason
isélfur Lindal bérisson
Bjarni Jonasson

Barbara Wenz|
Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Bjarni Jonasson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth



Holl 25

Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

Holl 32

Holl 33

Holl 34

Holl 35

Holl 36

Holl 37

152016256464 Einey
152016258151 Grd
152016201166 Penja

4 vetra hryssur

152017201762 Syrtla
152017258300 Ugla
152017266202 Vakning
152017258151 Gydja
152017255104 Geefa
152017265601 Hrauna

152017255120 Nal
1S2017257517 Snzelda
152017264066 Afrodita

Heeli
Hofi & Hofdastrond
Prestsba

isalaek
Holum

Torfunesi
Hofi 4 Hofdastrond

Leekjamati
Hrafnagili

Leekjamti Il
Sydra-Skordugili
Gardshorni a belam¢

Kaffi / Brautarhlé 15 min

Stodhestar 4 og 5 vetra
152017155047 Hringjari Efri-Fitjum
IS2017157619  Vérdur Anastddum
1S2016157777 Alfasteinn Reykjavollum
1S2016156111 Vikingur Hofi
1S2016158160 RAmur Pufum
1S2016157802 Nattar Varmalaek
1S2016101130 Tolli Olafsbergi
1S2017156290 Hlekkur Steinnesi
1S2016157897 Sirius Tunguhalsi Il
1S2016155119 Sindri Laekjamati Il
1S2016156287 Kvasir Steinnesi
1S2016158976 Frami Hjardarholti
1S2016135936 Séngur Stéra-Asi
1S2016158125 Greifi Breedrad
1S2016155043 Gjafar Efri-Fitjum
1S2016158166 Tofri pufum

6v stodhestar

1S2015157298 Draumur
1S2015157590 Kjalar
1S2015157345 Halfmani

Breidstodum
Ytra-Vallholti
Hafsteinsstodum

8,2
8,31
8,37

7,61
7,72

7,72
7,73

7,76
7,83

7,95
8,08
8,31

7,73
7,76
7,64

7,59
7,86

7,7
8,03
7,86

8,03
8,25

7,91
8,01

8,17
8,25

7,93
8,5

8,09
8,2
8,36

Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Barbara Wenz|
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Julian Veith
is6Ifur Lindal bérisson

Gisli Gislason
Bjarni J6nasson

isélfur Lindal Périsson
Tryggvi Bjérnsson

isélfur Lindal bPérisson
Elvar Eylert Einarsson
Agnar bPér Magnusson

Agnar bér Magnusson
Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Gisli Gislason

pérarinn Eymundsson
Agnar bér Magnusson
Tryggvi Bjérnsson

Liney Maria Hjadlmarsdottir
isélfur Lindal Périsson

Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Bjarni Jonasson

Gisli Gislason
Pérarinn Eymundsson

Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Mette Camilla Moe Mannseth

Agnar bPér Magnusson
Bjarni Jonasson
Pérarinn Eymundsson



Holl 38

Holl 39

1S2015166590
1S2015155050
1S2015157017

7v og eldri sté0hestar

152014157800
1S2013158993

Viga-Bardi
Dannari
Magni

Kolfaxi
Djarfur

Kolgerdi
Efri-Fitjum
Rip

Varmalaek
Flatatungu

7,62
7,68
7,89

7,89
8,27

Elvar Eylert Einarsson
Tryggvi Bjérnsson
Sigurdur Heidar Birgisson

Liney Maria Hjadlmarsdottir
Pdérarinn Eymundsson



